
Bavarian Summer Show

 1342 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Senior Reining Open

AQHA Show 1Show #:

James EdwardsRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 290 Nu Reds Spat Delmaso Kofler, Ulrich

2 311 Dreamn Big Time Ostermaier, Berni

3 130 Mister Poco Gun Gruber, Christina

4 242 LMD Maggie Jac Dünser, Markus

5 359 Mr Listos Legacy Gärtner, Torsten

6 363 Great Crim Salabim Odeberg, Josefin

7 205 RCM Taris Footwork Libor, Enja

8 279 Spooks Star Gun Schmidl, Lena

9 225 Freckles Whiz Delmas Kümmerling, Cora

10 318 Gottagetchagunsup Ostermaier, Berni

n.P. 44 A Golden Gentleman Reischl, Franziska

n.P. 230 Three Times A Holly Libor, Enja

n.P. 315 SL Jaidun Ruf Ostermaier, Berni

n.P. 349 Desire Big Chex Valtl, Christof

n.P. 352 Olena San Dividend Valtl, Christof

n.P. 360 Saturdaynight Oak Gärtner, Torsten

dis. 2 Miss Bueno Whiz Braunstein, Simone

dis. 10 OT The Hot Stepper Pressel, Jan

dis. 192 CM Gray Lady Train Hagen, Sabine

dis. 233 RB Lil Ruf Two Girinon, Arnaud

dis. 235 LVR Sparkle On Top Girinon, Arnaud

dis. 241 LMD Millhouse Jac Dünser, Markus

dis. 286 Chex Out My Banjo Lemaire, Charles-Henri

02.07.2019 1 / 212:13



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-

nummer

dis. 348 Little Tangy Gun Linhartová, Simona

dis. 351 Elite Peppy Solano Valtl, Tamara

02.07.2019 2 / 212:13



Bavarian Summer Show

 1342 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Senior Reining Open

AQHA Show 2Show #:

Janette DublinRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 290 Nu Reds Spat Delmaso Kofler, Ulrich

2 311 Dreamn Big Time Ostermaier, Berni

3 359 Mr Listos Legacy Gärtner, Torsten

4 225 Freckles Whiz Delmas Kümmerling, Cora

5 315 SL Jaidun Ruf Ostermaier, Berni

6 349 Desire Big Chex Valtl, Christof

7 352 Olena San Dividend Valtl, Christof

8 318 Gottagetchagunsup Ostermaier, Berni

9 130 Mister Poco Gun Gruber, Christina

n.P. 44 A Golden Gentleman Reischl, Franziska

n.P. 205 RCM Taris Footwork Libor, Enja

n.P. 230 Three Times A Holly Libor, Enja

n.P. 242 LMD Maggie Jac Dünser, Markus

n.P. 279 Spooks Star Gun Schmidl, Lena

n.P. 360 Saturdaynight Oak Gärtner, Torsten

n.P. 363 Great Crim Salabim Odeberg, Josefin

dis. 2 Miss Bueno Whiz Braunstein, Simone

dis. 10 OT The Hot Stepper Pressel, Jan

dis. 192 CM Gray Lady Train Hagen, Sabine

dis. 233 RB Lil Ruf Two Girinon, Arnaud

dis. 235 LVR Sparkle On Top Girinon, Arnaud

dis. 241 LMD Millhouse Jac Dünser, Markus

dis. 286 Chex Out My Banjo Lemaire, Charles-Henri

02.07.2019 1 / 212:18



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-

nummer

dis. 348 Little Tangy Gun Linhartová, Simona

dis. 351 Elite Peppy Solano Valtl, Tamara

02.07.2019 2 / 212:18


